
2D Pole Results Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.857 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $81.00 5

2 21.34 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $54.00 4

3 21.729 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $0.00 3

4 22.034 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 2

5 22.781 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 1

2D

1 23.343 Champeau, John NoNo $54.00 5

2 26.21 Rembacz, Joan Henley $36.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.344 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 22.513 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 26.014 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

0 29.579 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 31.882 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.072 Vike, Katrina Bravo $63.00 5

2 21.585 Cook, Shaina July $42.00 4

3 25.152 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.513 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 24.862 McCann, Katelyn NF Playin Banjo $0.00 0

0 25.278 Veach, Emily Bud $0.00 0

0 45.745 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.81 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $127.00 5

2 12.856 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $106.00 4

3 12.929 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $84.00 3

4 13.051 Maye, Aspyn River $63.00 2

5 13.098 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $42.00 1

6 13.119 Worby, Ben Ransom $0.00 0

7 13.12 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00 0

8 13.192 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

9 13.262 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

10 13.276 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

11 13.277 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

12 13.278 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $0.00 0

2D

1 13.355 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $109.00 5

2 13.361 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $90.00 4

3 13.384 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $72.00 3

4 13.439 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $54.00 2

5 13.469 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $36.00 1

6 13.504 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

7 13.575 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

8 13.581 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

9 13.587 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

10 13.629 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

11 13.71 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 0

12 13.722 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

13 13.761 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

14 13.774 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

15 13.801 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

3D

1 13.819 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $72.00 5

2 13.843 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $60.00 4

3 13.868 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $48.00 3

4 13.906 Beech, Lindsey Prada G $36.00 0

5 13.925 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $24.00 2

6 13.926 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00 0

7 13.982 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 1

8 14.012 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

9 14.052 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $0.00 0

10 14.115 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

11 14.215 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 0

12 14.263 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

4D

1 14.345 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $54.00 5

2 14.46 McKee, Kaden LuLu $45.00 4



3 14.556 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $36.00 3

4 14.731 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $27.00 2

5 14.802 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $18.00 1

6 14.808 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

7 14.873 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

8 15.395 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

9 15.472 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

10 15.716 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

11 15.777 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

12 16.152 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

13 17.037 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

14 17.044 Albrecht, Shaunna Dixie $0.00 0

15 28.6 Devitt, Kloe Chief $0.00 0

16 32.837 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

0 5.986 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0

0 12.852 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 12.902 Beech, Lindsey Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 12.916 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.727 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.744 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.979 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

0 15.034 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 16.765 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 20.698 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 30.848 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.856 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $61.00 5

2 13.098 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $36.00 4

3 13.192 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $24.00 3

4 13.276 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 2

2D

1 13.384 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $36.00 5

2 13.439 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $22.00 4

3 13.575 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $15.00 3

4 13.581 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 2

5 13.819 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

3D

1 13.925 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $24.00 5

2 13.982 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $15.00 4

3 14.345 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $10.00 3

4 14.808 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 2

5 16.488 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 1

6 25.502 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.916 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 16.765 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 33.743 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.81 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $74.00 5

2 12.929 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $45.00 4

3 13.12 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $30.00 3

4 13.262 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 2

5 13.277 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 1

2D

1 13.355 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $45.00 5

2 13.361 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $27.00 4

3 13.722 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $18.00 3

4 13.774 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 2

5 13.801 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 1

3D

1 13.868 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $30.00 5

2 14.012 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $18.00 4

3 14.032 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $12.00 3

4 14.263 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 2

5 14.887 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 1

6 15.148 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

7 15.472 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 5.986 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0

0 12.852 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.744 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 13.979 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

0 20.698 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.915 Maye, Aspyn River $64.00 5

2 13.278 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $38.00 4

3 13.382 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $26.00 3

2D

1 13.469 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $38.00 5

2 13.504 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $23.00 4

3 13.587 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $15.00 3

4 13.629 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 2

5 13.775 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00 1

3D

1 14.215 Cook, Shaina July $26.00 5

2 14.556 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $15.00 4

3 14.714 Vike, Katrina Bravo $10.00 3

4 15.819 Beech, Lindsey GR Remember Missjack $0.00 0

5 15.925 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 2

6 16.557 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 1

7 17.191 McCann, Katelyn NF Playin Banjo $0.00 0

8 17.215 Veach, Emily Bud $0.00 0

9 17.766 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

0 13.727 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.81 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $117.00 5

2 12.856 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $88.00 4

3 12.915 Maye, Aspyn River $59.00 3

4 12.929 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $29.00 2

5 13.098 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 1

6 13.12 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00 0

7 13.192 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

8 13.262 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

9 13.276 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

10 13.277 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

11 13.278 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $0.00 0

2D

1 13.355 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $101.00 5

2 13.382 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $75.00 4

3 13.384 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $50.00 3

4 13.469 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $25.00 2

5 13.504 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 1

6 13.575 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

7 13.581 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

8 13.801 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

3D

1 13.819 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $67.00 5

2 13.868 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $50.00 4

3 13.925 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $34.00 3

4 13.97 McKee, Kaden LuLu $17.00 2

5 13.982 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 1

6 14.032 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

7 14.263 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

4D

1 14.345 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $50.00 5

2 14.731 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $38.00 4

3 14.808 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $25.00 3

4 14.887 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $13.00 2

5 15.148 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1

6 15.472 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

7 16.04 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

8 16.375 McCann, Katelyn NF Playin Banjo $0.00 0

9 16.488 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

10 25.502 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

0 12.852 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 12.916 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0



0 13.744 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 15.368 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 16.765 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 20.698 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



2D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.983 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $96.00 5

2 21.102 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $57.00 4

3 21.932 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $38.00 3

4 21.958 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 2

2D

1 23.367 Myers, Ryan Dragon $64.00 5

2 23.453 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $38.00 4

3 24.045 Champeau, John NoNo $26.00 3

4 24.335 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 2

5 28.836 Bomor, Cody Whiskey $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.3 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 20.371 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

0 21.389 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 22.165 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 22.895 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

0 28.506 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 38.84 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

0 43.6 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.625 Cook, Shaina July $75.00 5

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.371 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

0 21.762 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 22.165 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 44.157 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.796 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $140.00 5

2 12.859 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $110.00 4

3 12.865 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $90.00 3

4 12.884 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $70.00 2

5 12.901 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $45.00 0.5

6 12.901 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $45.00 0.5

7 12.968 McKee, Kaden Dees All That $0.00 0

8 12.969 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

9 13.179 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

10 13.184 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

11 13.212 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

12 13.246 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

2D

1 13.321 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $120.00 5

2 13.339 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $94.00 4

3 13.349 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $77.00 3

4 13.389 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $60.00 0

5 13.396 Week, Annie Les is More $43.00 2

6 13.414 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $34.00 1

7 13.426 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

8 13.449 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

9 13.5 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 0

10 13.515 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

11 13.571 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

12 13.64 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

13 13.641 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

14 13.68 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

15 13.732 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

16 13.747 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

17 13.748 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

18 13.773 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

3D

1 13.881 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $80.00 5

2 13.895 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $63.00 0

3 13.91 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $51.00 4

4 13.951 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $40.00 3

5 13.973 Worby, Ben Mercy $29.00 2

6 14.037 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $23.00 1

7 14.083 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

8 14.18 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

9 14.207 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

10 14.215 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $0.00 0

11 14.232 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 0

4D



1 14.297 McKee, Kaden LuLu $60.00 5

2 14.369 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $47.00 4

3 14.373 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $39.00 3

4 14.379 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $30.00 2

5 14.399 Clarida, Megan Spook $21.00 1

6 14.515 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $17.00 0

7 14.648 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

8 15.426 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

9 15.561 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

10 15.654 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

11 15.803 Myers, Ryan Dragon $0.00 0

12 16.361 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

13 16.544 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

14 16.613 Wiltzuis, Emma Dixie $0.00 0

15 16.922 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

16 17.234 Renz, Casey Ruby $0.00 0

17 18.751 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 0

18 19.384 Clarida, Megan Sunday $0.00 0

19 20.325 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

20 20.514 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

21 20.816 Bomor, Cody Whiskey $0.00 0

22 38.054 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.047 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.141 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.254 Beech, Lindsey Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

0 13.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.661 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.695 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 13.957 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 14 Beech, Lindsey Prada G $0.00 0

0 14.096 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $0.00 0

0 14.252 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 14.484 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 14.719 Marshall, Mathew RA Easy On The Spurs $0.00 0

0 14.925 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

0 15.05 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 15.597 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

0 19.628 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.796 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $64.00 5

2 12.969 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $38.00 0

3 13.184 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $26.00 4

4 13.212 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 3

5 13.246 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

2D

1 13.321 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $38.00 5

2 13.349 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $23.00 4

3 13.515 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $15.00 3

4 13.64 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 13.773 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 1

3D

1 14.037 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $26.00 5

2 14.207 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $15.00 4

3 15.732 Rembacz, Joan Henley $10.00 3

4 16.544 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 2

5 18.233 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

6 18.751 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 1

7 19.603 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.661 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.859 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $78.00 5

2 12.865 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $47.00 4

3 12.884 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $31.00 3

4 12.901 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 1.5

5 12.901 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 1.5

6 13.179 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

2D

1 13.396 Week, Annie Les is More $47.00 5

2 13.571 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $28.00 4

3 13.641 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $19.00 3

4 13.653 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 2

5 13.748 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 1

3D

1 13.951 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $31.00 5

2 14.083 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $19.00 0

3 14.32 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $12.00 4

4 14.373 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 3

5 14.515 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.047 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.695 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.957 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 14.59 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

0 14.866 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 14.925 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

0 15.05 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.763 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $115.00 5

2D

1 13.389 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $34.00 5

2 13.414 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $21.00 4

3 13.449 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $14.00 3

4 13.5 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 2

5 13.68 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 1

6 13.747 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

3D

1 13.99 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $23.00 5

2 14.18 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $14.00 4

3 14.232 Cook, Shaina July $9.00 3

4 15.025 Beech, Lindsey GR Remember Missjack $0.00 0

5 15.561 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 2

6 16.027 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 1

7 16.053 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.43 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.982 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.763 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $120.00 5

2 12.796 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $90.00 4

3 12.859 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $60.00 3

4 12.884 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $30.00 2

5 12.901 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0.5

6 12.901 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0.5

7 12.969 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

8 13.179 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

9 13.184 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

10 13.212 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

11 13.246 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

2D

1 13.349 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $103.00 5

2 13.389 Beech, Lindsey Royalty Reins $77.00 4

3 13.396 Week, Annie Les is More $51.00 3

4 13.414 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $26.00 2

5 13.5 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 1

6 13.571 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

7 13.64 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

8 13.68 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $0.00 0

9 13.748 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

3D

1 13.773 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $69.00 5

2 13.91 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $51.00 4

3 13.951 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $34.00 3

4 14.037 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $17.00 2

5 14.207 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 1

4D

1 14.32 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $51.00 5

2 14.373 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $39.00 4

3 15.648 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $26.00 3

4 15.732 Rembacz, Joan Henley $13.00 2

5 16.544 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

6 18.233 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

7 18.751 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 0

8 38.054 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.047 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.43 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.661 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.695 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0



0 13.957 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 14.245 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.484 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 15.05 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0


